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Anlage
Strandstr. 39, 24217 Schonberg
T 04344-3377

Sportwart/in
Gottsch, Jens

Jugendwart/in

Thieme, Kevin
T 0173 4230 957 k-thieme@gmx.net
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Bambino (2er) | Klasse 5
MF: Anni Marlene Kamp
m 01632662671

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Kamp, Anni Marlene (2013)
Schneekloth, Mette (2013)
Stoltenberg, Lasse (2013)
Jung, Maximilian (2013)
Kopplin, Karl Kristian (2012)
Plott, Amely (2012)
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ID-Nr.

21307352
21307345
11308528
11311028
11215210
21207406

LK

LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,6
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